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Cab & Cowl

Cab Assembly

7-1



 

 602078  Cab Assembly 
 1.1  602050 1 . Cab Weldment
 1.2  604147 1 . Dash, LH, Compactor
 1.3  602808 1 . Panel - Front RH
 1.4  602807 1 . Panel - Front LH
 1.5  602800 1 . AC Control Mount
 1.6  602867 1 . Elect Panel
 1.7  602796 1 . Cover, Electrical
 1.8  597100 2 . Cab Mount
 1.9  557376 8 . Washer
 1.10  224222 4 . Vibration Dampener
 1.11 * 602793 1 . Insulation Installation
 1.12  602797 2 . Floor Flange
 1.13  602804 1 . Plate, Speaker Mount
 1.14  594067 1 . Speaker, Flush Mount
 1.15  602747 1 . Plate, Hat Hook
 1.16  602805 1 . Plate, Coat Hook
 1.17  596258 2 . Cup Holder
 1.18  602806 1 . Doc Holder
 1.19  231091 1 . Visor
 1.20  602612 2 . Plate, Threshold
 1.21  603507 2 . Light, Dome
 1.22  601057 1 . Antenna
 1.23  - - - - - - - . Not Used
 1.24  604977 2 . Latch, Compression
 1.25  249400 1 . Bottle, Washer
 1.26  602795 1 . Cover, Washer Tank
 1.27  602780 2 . Wiper Motor Assembly
 1.28  602779 1 . Arm Assembly, Wiper
 1.29  602781 1 . Blade, Wiper
 1.30  602877 1 . Arm Assembly, Wiper
 1.31  255033 1 . Blade, Wiper
 1.32  249776 2 . Nozzle, Jet, Single
 1.33  602390 1 . Module, Fuse & Relay
 1.34  598863 1 . Module, Fuse & Relay
 1.35  602111 1 . Module, Expansion
 1.36  248649 1 . Receptacle
 1.37  R10581 1 . Stud, Battery Feeder
 1.38  587704 1 . Rod
 1.39  241826 4 . Receptacle, Wedgelock
 1.40  256319 1 . Receptacle
 1.41  GAG0001133 1 . Hour Meter
 1.42  251615 2 . Outlet, Power
 1.43  241295 1 . Receptacle, 23 Pos
 1.44  243476 1 . Cover, Dust
 1.45  R740836 1 . Nut
 1.46  598937 1 . Power Converter
 1.47  230839 2 . Connector, Cord
 1.48  604885 2 . Grommet, Silicone
 1.49  236806 2 . Grommet
 1.50  596493 4 . Machine Screw
 1.51  Y73G-(0832)08 4 . Capscrew
 1.52  243525 8 . Capscrew
 1.53  Y25G-(1024)08 20 . Capscrew

Cab Assembly
Item Part No. Qty Description Item Part No. Qty Description

 1.54  Y73G-(1024)12 13 . Capscrew
 1.55  Y25G-0408 6 . Capscrew
 1.56  R13810989 14 . Capscrew
 1.57  R13810993 1 . Capscrew
 1.58  R13811010 4 . Capscrew
 1.59  R13811011 8 . Capscrew
 1.60  R13801791 24 . Capscrew
 1.61  R13811014 6 . Capscrew
 1.62  R13811015 4 . Capscrew
 1.64  Y17C-1048 2 . Capscrew
 1.65  221657W 4 . Capscrew
 1.66  Y35E-#10 24 . Washer
 1.67  221763W 15 . Washer
 1.68  R13802914 50 . Washer
 1.69  Y10E-06 4 . Lockwasher
 1.70  234271 4 . Washer
 1.71  221777W 4 . Washer
 1.72  R13809520 4 . Nut
 1.73  15113W 1 . Locknut
 1.74  235708 3 . Jam Nut
 1.75  Y17D-10 2 . Locknut
 1.76  602125 1 . Wire Harness, Cab
 1.77  222761 1 . Sealer
 1.78  595326 4 . Mount, Tack
 1.79  242601 4 . Cable Tie (Black)
 1.80  R13808093 3 . Clip, Insulated
 1.81  597377 15 . Relay
 1.82  598878 3 . Fuse - Auto Mini, 2 Amp
 1.83  600268 2 . Fuse - Auto Mini, 3 Amp
 1.84  2313417 13 . Fuse - Auto Mini, 5 Amp
 1.85  597379 21 . Fuse - Auto Mini, 10 Amp
 1.86  597380 9 . Fuse - Auto Mini, 15 Amp
 1.87  597381 3 . Fuse - Auto Mini, 20 Amp
 1.88  602798 1 . Floormat
 1.89  604474 1 . Gateway W/ Sim
 1.90  604475 1 . Antenna
 1.92  592237 3' . Trim, Flap Seal
 1.93  605863 2 . Bracket, Door Stop
 1.94  601988 2 . Bumper
 1.95  75748 2 . Stud
 1.96  R13811190 8 . Locknut
 1.97  603611 1 . Cargo Net
 1.98  - - - - - - - . Not Used
 1.99  604149 1 . Dash, RH, Compactor
 1.100  604150 1 . Plate, Middle Dash
 1.101  604152 2 . Dash Coupler
 1.102  2513480 2 . Threaded Rod
 1.103  Y73G-0416 2 . Capscrew
 1.104  R15589 3 . Plug, Dome
 1.105  260947 2 . Keychain, Wagner
 1.199  602874 1 . Hose Kit
 1.199.1  234245-24 1 . . Hose
 1.199.2  234245-120 1 . . Hose

  * See Separate Coverage
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Cab Assembly

RH EXTERIOR FRONTBACK

4G2 4G2

3E2

3E2

4H2 4H2

3D2

3D2

3B2

3B2

4J2

4J2

3C2

3C2

3Y2 3Y2

1.27

1.28

1.29

1.28

1.27

1.29

1.26

1.22

1.591.68

1.591.684X

4X
1.121.611.68

1.121.611.68
3X   3X       3X   3X       

1.27

1.32

1.32

1.27

1.48
1.49

1.49FOR
LIGHTS

FOR
LIGHTSFOR

STEREO

1.201.55
3X       

2X

1.199.11.781.79

1.199.2
1.199.21.791.78

NOTES: 
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Cab Assembly

SECTION 3C2-3C2
DASH

SECTION 3B2-3B2
FRONT INTERIOR - NO DASH

SECTION 3D2-3D2
LH INTERIOR - DASH NOT SHOWN

VIEW 3E2-3E2
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Cab Assembly

VIEW 4G2-4G2
CAB MOUNTING

LC120

SECTION 4F4-4F4
BOTH SIDES

CAB MOUNTING

SECTION 4H2-4H2
ROOF INTERIOR

SECTION 4J2-4J2
RH INTERIOR

VIEW 4G2-4G2
CAB MOUNTING

LC90

4F4 4F4

1.12

1.9 1.101.8

1.91.10

1.8

1.9 1.10

1.9

1.10
1.9

1.70
1.9

1.8

1.10

1.9
1.64 1.70

1.9 1.10

1.47

1.19

1.13

1.56 1.67

1.14
1.27

4X

1.35 1.54

1.7

1.211.51

1.18 1.56 1.67

1.15 1.56 1.67

1.16 1.56 1.67

1.171.531.66

1.171.531.66

2X       

4X   8X       

4X   8X         

        2X   2X

1.51.601.68
4X   4X      

1.27

1.651.712X

       4X

1.601.682X

1.101.981.9
1.101.981.9 1.7

1.35 1.54
       4X

1.47

1.75 1.102

1.102 1.70 1.75

1.1021.751.70

1.102 1.75 1.70

1.9 1.98 1.10

1.102 1.70 1.75

1.102

1.70

1.75

1.102

1.75

1.70

1.9

1.98

1.10


